Holmes County Consolidated School District

Student/Parent/Guardian Technology Agreement 2020 – 2021

Student Name: Last	Fire	st
Parent Name: Last	Fi	rst
Address:		<u>.</u>
Parent Email Address:		
Parent Phone Number:		
outside of the classroom. Holmes	s County Consolidated School es, videoconferencing capabil	its to use technology inside and/or District may provide Internet access, ities, online collaboration capabilities,
Terms of Agreement The student is responsible at all tunderstand if my student violates may be restricted or removed and	the guidelines agreed to, his/l	ner privilege to use technology
I understand that I may be held romy student's mobile device, which device was being transported.		
cannot be repaired, HCCSD has notification will be sent home wit	the right to assign a replacem h the student. At the end of the s agree to return the laptop to	hat the assigned laptop listed below ent laptop. Replacement laptop e school year or upon transfer from the District in the same condition it
Signatures		
Parent/Guardian Signature	Student Signature	Date
School	Grade Level	Asset Number

Holmes County Consolidated School District

Student Laptop Acceptance Form

I understand that the laptop, equipment, and/or accessories that HCCSD has provided to me are the property of the Holmes County Consolidated School District. I agree to the terms and conditions in the HCCSD Laptop User Agreement and the HCCSD Student Handbook.

I understand that I must immediately report any damage, loss, or theft of the laptop to HCCSD personnel immediately. In addition, I understand that my parent/guardian may be held responsible for reimbursement for loss, damage, or repair of the laptop issued to me, which may have occurred at school or at home, or while the mobile device was being transported. My parent/guardian will be held responsible for full replacement cost for lost/stolen laptop that is not reported within 5 calendar days. In the incident that the assigned laptop listed below cannot be repaired, HCCSD has the right to assign a replacement laptop. Replacement laptop notification will be sent home with the student.

I understand that a violation of the terms and conditions set out in the Student Laptop Agreement will result in the restriction and/or termination of my use of a HCCSD laptop, equipment, and/or accessories.

Item Asset Number Received Laptop O Power Supply and Cable O Student Signature: Date: Parent/Guardian Signature: Date: